Kinderpreisbol3eln 2023

Disziplin PI.
weibl. Jugend 2017 bis 2022: 1
2
3
4
weibl. Jugend 2013 bis 2016:
weibl. Jugend 2009 bis 2012: 1
2
3
mannl. Jugend 2017 bis 2022: 1
2
3
4
mannl. Jugend 2013 bis 2016: 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
mannl. Jugend 2009 bis 2012: 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

29 Kindera'2,50€ 72,50€

Vorname
Mara
Lina
Sophia
Louisa

Svea
Eske
Alisa

Jonte
Hauke
Oke
Felix

Felix
Felix
Thore
Jannes
Frederik
Paul
Joris
Metthes
Paul

Jonas
Meye
Marten
Dennis
Ben-Luca
Justus
Tobe
Tammo
Ole

Name
Hilbers
Post
Gent
Gent

KEINE TEILNEHMER

Doden
Libbers
Klattenberg

Remmers
Gent

BuR
Schur

Strelkow
Mulder
Janssen
Julius
Siuts
Remmers
Raker
Janssen
Wilken

Eiben
Backhaus
Siuts
Julius
Albers
Siuts
Backhaus
Libbers
Hilbers

24.02.2017
13.04.2017
03.01.2017
24.11.2018

01.10.2009
14.11.2012
25.02.2010

25.04.2017

09.08.2017

09.11.2017
2019

01.04.2013
14.02.2013
01.02.2013
29.04.2013
11.06.2015
27.10.2016
06.06.2014
2013
07.07.2016

11.11.2009
01.01.2011
28.09.2009
03.09.2010
13.05.2012
08.02.2012
12.08.2012
03.02.2011
09.04.2012

11.04.2025

Geb.-datum Meter

132
113
108

88

252
130
129

183
155
144

83

197
194
177
173
163
149
145
125
121

240
217
216
210
202
200
168
158
133
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Stechen



